

Complaint 11 of 2024

Order dated -15.01.2024

Today is fixed for appearance.

Complainant is present by filing hazira.

Due to Local Bar has taken a resolution "Not to attend" the case is adjourned today.

Fix 29.02.2024 for appearance.

D/C by me

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class,
3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class
3rd Court, Howrah (JO Code WB01187)